Apps Nintendo-Switch, Class 10 U3 V30 A1 MicroSD
Memory Card, Superior Gaming Series | B09VSZ9LWT (
FIN-SP256GBSTXDV3V1NSP ) 
HSN:85235220

₹1,211.02 ₹0.00 1 ₹1,211.02 18% IGST ₹217.98 ₹1,429.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹217.98 ₹1,429.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11131nvjsgyWugjNrPgjr93Hw

Date & Time: 13/10/2025, 01:36:12
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,429.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),